2018 m. Atviras plaukimo ¢empionatas
Alytus, 12- - 14-4-2018

Event 7 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
2018-04-12 - 17:45 Results Finals
Lithuanian Records 27.14 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU Dubai (UAE) 2013-08-28
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 29.54 Giedre, GRIGONYTE LTU Vilnius 2008-06-14
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 28.13 Giedre, GRIGONYTE LTU Helsinki (FIN) 2010-07-18
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 27.14 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU Dubai (UAE) 2013-08-28

Normatyvai : 34.53

Points: FINA 2017
Rank

Final A

Nastassia, KARAKOUSKAYA
Beatrice, KANAPIENYTE
Agné, SELEIKAITE
Dominyka, RAPSYTE

leva, STACKEVICIUTE
Evita, VISMERYTE
Aliaksandra, SAROKINA

8. Kiristina, JAKOVLEVA

Final B
9. Goda, OVERLINGAITE
10. Darja, KONONOVA
11. Radvilé, KERSEVICIUTE
12. Ema, GUZAITE
13. Augusté Morta, VAITKUTE
14. Austéja, KLIUKINSKAITE
15. Augusté, JOCIUTE
16. Gintaré, BRUZGYTE

NogsrwNhE

YB

96 SDUSHOR "Start"
99 Kauno PM

00 Kauno PM

99  Paneveézio "Zemyna"
02 Kauno PM

02  Vilniaus MSC

03 SDUSHOR "Start"
02 Paneveézio SG

97  Kauno SM "Startas”
02 Klaipédos Gintaro SC
05 KaunoPM

02  Siauliy PM "Delfinas"

03 Kauno PM
04 Kauno PM
04 Kauno PM
00  Vilniaus MSC

Time

27.40
28.19
28.39
29.05
29.56
29.64
29.79
29.97

30.51
30.63
30.92
31.02
31.20
3131
31.55
31.63

Pts

708
650
637
594
564
559
551
541

513
507
493
488
480
475
464
460

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation

2018-04-16 22:29 - Page 1



